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PUBLIC POLICY INSTITUTE OF CALIFORNIA
94-3207299

(415)291-4400500 WASHINGTON STREET 600
45,798,400.

SAN FRANCISCO, CA  94111
XMARK BALDASSARE

WWW.PPIC.ORG
X 1994 CA

INFORM AND IMPROVE PUBLIC POLICY

15
14
94
92

301,085.
0.

8,574,979.
0.

26,202,030.
59,046.

13,641,260. 34,836,055.
0.
0.

13,472,209.
0.

618,943.
6,542,805.

18,831,587. 20,015,014.
-5,190,327. 14,821,041.

379,445,881. 340,951,909.
35,962,167. 36,050,413.
343,483,714. 304,901,496.

CYNTHIA SCHERER, CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

P01008919MAGA E. KISRIEV
94-1254756HOOD & STRONG LLP

60 SO. MARKET ST, STE 200
SAN JOSE, CA 95113 408.998.8400

X

SAME AS C ABOVE

IN CALIFORNIA THROUGH INDEPENDENT, OBJECTIVE, NONPARTISAN RESEARCH

SEE SCHEDULE O FOR ORGANIZATION MISSION STATEMENT CONTINUATION

X

4,418,472.
0.

8,579,700.
643,088.

0.
0.

12,494,930.
0.

6,336,657.

 12/20/2022

1/12/2023
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kVẀ �lmnmop
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�{w_]_Zh�������]_Zh�̂a][�z]c_dc{Z_d]cì\\_i�_]�rZa_�s����Zkk�hdc\i��ZZck��w� ���������

���������������� ����������������������� ¡��¢����£�¤¥�£�¦���§��̈����¦�©����£ª�«¬­®̄ °±®�² ³́µ́¶·¶̧ �́¹º�»¼́½¾½́½¶¿�ÀÁ́¿½Â¶�́Ã¶�Ä̧ ½́¶Â�³́µ́¶¿ ÅÆÅÇ
È È

ÉÊËÌÍÊÍÎÏÐÑÒÓÔÕÖ×ÔÒÖÕ

ÉÊËÌÍÊÍÎÏÐ

ØÔÒÖÙÚÛ�Ú×ÔÙÑØÚ�ÚÒÜ Ì

Ì

Ì

Ì

ÖÝÔ�ØÚÙÑÞÞÔÚÒ
ËßàÉÏÌÎÏËËáâÞÛÑØ�áãÛÑØä�ÑÒÕÖÑÖâÖÔ�ãå�ØÚÛÑåãÙÒÑÚ

Ì ÌÐÌ ÉÊËÌÍÊÍÎÏÐÌÌ ææ�çèèéçêëç�ìèíîîç�îéçêè�����������������êëêçïëèëëë�ðñòóôõ�ðöóôõ÷�ôøù�ô�ñ���ö�îéçêè��ç�����������������



����������������

�
	
���

��
����
���

������������
��������
��
���
����������������

���������������������
��
�����

 
!�
 "!�

 �!�
 �!�

 �!� #!�
 �!� �!

� �
!�

$ � %
������&��'� '��(�))*

!��*�$

+,-�./01�21.34/5 650�7+8�94:�6;;<4.6=<1>
?@ABCDEB�F�GFHIJ�KKLM

�NLNO
PQRB�

SHJTEBUB�VW�UAB�HIRQXVY
QUVHX�QXZ[BIBC�\]BZ\�H

X�FHIJ�KKL̂�PQIU�_̀�̂EVX
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